Altu's Ethiopian Cuisine Menu

https://menuweb.menu
1312 Michigan Ave East Lansing, Ml 48823-4024, United States
+15173336295 - http://lwww.eatataltus.com/

The place from East Lansing offers 77 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of $7.6.
Come and enjoy authentic Ethiopian cuisine prepared daily using traditional, generations-old recipes perfected
and Handmade by Altaye Tadesse. Gather your friends, relax, and experience a taste of Ethiopia as if it were
cooked in your own family's kitchen.
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Salads

SIDE SALAD

Smoothies

SMOOTHIE

Pasta

LA TUNA

Vegetarian

GARDEN BURGER

Burger
PATTY MELT

Salad

GLADLATOR

Toast
TOAST

Breakfast

3 BACON STRIPS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Starters

GYRO

Beer

NEW YORKER

$3.6

$5.3

$4.0

$5.5

$1.4

$1.6

$1.8

$5.3

$5.5

Mexican Dishes

VEGETARIAN BURRITO $5.3
Wraps & Sandwiches
CHICKEN MELT $5.0

Vorspeisen / Extra

Portion

DRESSING $0.7
Pizza 20Cm

MEAT FEAST $32.0
Burgers

BACON MELT $4.0
Variedad

PHILADELPHIA STEAK $5.3
Wraps And Sandwiches
TRIPLE DECKER CLUB $5.5

Popular Items

SPINACH, MUSHROOMS CHEESE $4.2

Hot Subs
PASTRAMI MELT $5.0
Course 3
COACH'S PICK $5.8

Fluffy & Folded (Or Just
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Say Omelettes!)

CHILI CHEESE $4.2

Sandwiches (Lunch)
REUBEN ON RYE $5.0

Salad Dressing

LOW CAL $4.2
Sushi

CALIFORNIA SUNSHINE $5.3
French

CROISSANT $1.5
Mixed Dishes

BAGELS $1.4

Pizza Feasts

VEGGIE FEAST $26.5
Spicy Stew

SPICY CHICKEN STEW $10.0
100% Vegetarian

VEGETARIAN COMBO $10.0
Breakfast All Day Side
SPICY LENTILS $8.0
Uncategorized

BEEF AND CHICKEN COMBO $11.5

Wraps

CALIFORNIA RANCH $4.7
VEGETARIAN PITA $5.3
Chicken

MILD CHICKEN STEW $10.0
BREAST CHICKEN STRIPS $11.5

Group Dinner Feasts

COMED BEEF MELT $5.0
VEGGIE AND MEAT FEAST $32.0
Side Dishes

LAMB MEAT $14.0
RICE

SPICY PINTO BEANS $8.0
Daily Specials

WEDNESDAY SPECIAL 1 $10.0
WEDNESDAY SPECIAL 2 $9.0
ZUMA CLUB $5.5

Restaurant Category
GLUTEN FREE

VEGAN

VEGETARIAN

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
BREAD

SALAD

MEAT

CHICKEN
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Sandwiches

Ay GRILLED CHICKEN
WM BREAST SANDWICH

TURKEY DELIGHT
TURKEY MELT
TUNA MELT

GRILLED CHEESE

Beef And Lamb

CHICKEN WITH ANY VEGETARIAN
DISH

BEEF WITH ANY VEGETARIAN
DISH

SIRLOIN MEAT WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

BEEF IN SPICY CHICKPEA SAUCE
MILD SIRLOIN MEAT STEW
SPICY SIRLOIN MEAT STEW

Ingredients Used

VEGETABLES
PEAS
CHEESE
BEANS
AVOCADO

CREAM CHEESE

Vegetarian Specials

MILD SPLIT YELLOW PEAS
SPICY GROUND PEAS

WHOLE WHITE PEAS AND
POTATOES

SPICY GROUND PEAS MIXED WITH
GREENS

MILD GARLIC LENTILS

$5.3

$5.5
$5.0
$5.0
$2.5

$11.5

$11.5

$11.0

$10.8
$10.8
$10.8

$4.2

$3.5

$0.9
$0.5

$8.0
$8.3

$8.0

$9.0

$8.3

MILD CHICKPEAS SAUCE
MILD LIMA BEANS
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FRESH BANANA PROTEIN SHAKE  $3.6

Altu's Ethiopian Cuisine

1312 Michigan Ave East Opening Hours:

Lansing, M1 48823-4024, United Tuesday 11:00-14:30 16:30-21:00

States Wednesday 11:00-14:30 16:30-
21:00

Thursday 11:00-14:30 16:30-21:00
Friday 11:00-14:30 16:30-21:00
Saturday 11:00-14:30 16:30-21:00

Made with Menu
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