



https://menuweb.menu 1312 Michigan Ave East Lansing, MI 48823-4024, United States +15173336295 - http://www.eatataltus.com/









The place from <u>East Lansing</u> offers **77** different **courses and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** for an average price of \$7.6. Come and enjoy authentic Ethiopian cuisine prepared daily using traditional, generations-old recipes perfected and Handmade by Altaye Tadesse. Gather your friends, relax, and experience a taste of Ethiopia as if it were cooked in your own family's kitchen.



Salads SIDE SALAD		Mexican Dishes VEGETARIAN BURRITO	\$5.3
Smoothies SMOOTHIE	\$3.6	Wraps & Sandwiches CHICKEN MELT	\$5.0
Pasta LA TUNA		Vorspeisen / Extra Portion	Ф0.7
Vegetarian		DRESSING	\$0.7
GARDEN BURGER	\$5.3	Pizza 20Cm	
Burger		MEAT FEAST	\$32.0
PATTY MELT	\$4.0	Burgers	
Salad		BACON MELT	\$4.0
GLADLATOR	\$5.5	Variedad	ሶ ር 2
Toast		PHILADELPHIA STEAK	\$5.3
TOAST	\$1.4	Wraps And Sandwiches	
Breakfast		TRIPLE DECKER CLUB	\$5.5
3 BACON STRIPS	\$1.6	Popular Items	
Starters & Salads		SPINACH, MUSHROOMS CHEESE	\$4.2
FRENCH FRIES	\$1.8	Hot Subs	
TREMOTT RIES	Ψ1.0	PASTRAMI MELT	\$5.0
Starters GYRO	\$5.3	Course 3	
Beer		COACH'S PICK	\$5.8
NEW YORKER	\$5.5	Fluffy & Folded (Or Just	st



Say Omelettes!)		Wraps	
CHILI CHEESE	\$4.2	CALIFORNIA RANCH	\$4.7
Conduciahaa (Lunah)		VEGETARIAN PITA	\$5.3
Sandwiches (Lunch) REUBEN ON RYE	\$5.0	Chicken	
Oalad Duasains		MILD CHICKEN STEW	\$10.0
Salad Dressing		BREAST CHICKEN STRIPS	\$11.5
LOW CAL	\$4.2	Group Dinner Feasts	
Sushi		•	45. 4
	¢E 2	COMED BEEF MELT	\$5.0
CALIFORNIA SUNSHINE	\$5.3	VEGGIE AND MEAT FEAST	\$32.0
French		Side Dishes	
CROISSANT	\$1.5	LAMB MEAT	\$14.0
		RICE	
Mixed Dishes		SPICY PINTO BEANS	\$8.0
BAGELS	\$1.4		
Di Coosto		Daily Specials	
Pizza Feasts		WEDNESDAY SPECIAL 1	\$10.0
VEGGIE FEAST	\$26.5	WEDNESDAY SPECIAL 2	\$9.0
Spicy Stew		ZUMA CLUB	\$5.5
SPICY CHICKEN STEW	\$10.0	Restaurant Category	
4000. \		GLUTEN FREE	
100% Vegetarian		VEGAN	
VEGETARIAN COMBO	\$10.0	VEGETARIAN	
Breakfast All Day Side	\$8.0	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	8
11		BREAD	
Uncategorized		SALAD	
BEEF AND CHICKEN COMBO	\$11.5	MEAT	

CHICKEN

1	
N. W.	
100	

			1668
Sandwiches		MILD CHICKPEAS SAUCE	\$8.3
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$5.3	MILD LIMA BEANS	\$8.3
TURKEY DELIGHT	\$5.5		
TURKEY MELT	\$5.0		
TUNA MELT	\$5.0		
GRILLED CHEESE	\$2.5		
Beef And Lamb			
CHICKEN WITH ANY VEGETARIAN DISH	\$11.5		
BEEF WITH ANY VEGETARIAN DISH	\$11.5		
SIRLOIN MEAT WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$11.0		
BEEF IN SPICY CHICKPEA SAUCE	\$10.8		
MILD SIRLOIN MEAT STEW	\$10.8		
SPICY SIRLOIN MEAT STEW	\$10.8		
Ingredients Used			
VEGETABLES	\$4.2		
PEAS			
CHEESE	\$3.5		
BEANS			
AVOCADO	\$0.9		
CREAM CHEESE	\$0.5		
Vegetarian Specials			
MILD SPLIT YELLOW PEAS	\$8.0		
SPICY GROUND PEAS	\$8.3		
WHOLE WHITE PEAS AND POTATOES	\$8.0		
SPICY GROUND PEAS MIXED WITH	\$9.0		

\$8.3

GREENS

MILD GARLIC LENTILS



FRESH BANANA PROTEIN SHAKE

\$3.6

Altu's Ethiopian Cuisine

1312 Michigan Ave East Lansing, MI 48823-4024, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 11:00-14:30 16:30-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-14:30 16:30-21:00

Thursday 11:00-14:30 16:30-21:00 Friday 11:00-14:30 16:30-21:00 Saturday 11:00-14:30 16:30-21:00



Made with Menu